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Protected Chassis Enclosure
Motor Voltage Motor 

HP 1
Starter 
Amps 2

Catalog 
Number

Frame 
Size 3

Dimensions (in.) 
HxWxD

Approx. Weight 
(lbs.)

List 
Price

Multiplier  
New (Old)
23

0 
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c

Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 230 Vac

3 10 SSW900A0010T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,386 E19 (E1)

5 17 SSW900A0017T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,429 E19 (E1)

7.5 24 SSW900A0024T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,572 E19 (E1)

10 30 SSW900A0030T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,703 E19 (E1)

15 45 SSW900B0045T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $1,976 E19 (E1)

20 61 SSW900B0061T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $2,181 E19 (E1)

25 / 30 85 SSW900B0085T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $2,771 E19 (E1)

40 105 SSW900B0105T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $3,160 E19 (E1)

50 130 SSW900C0130T5E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $3,547 E19 (E1)

60 171 SSW900C0171T5E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $4,270 E19 (E1)

75 200 SSW900C0200T5E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $5,354 E19 (E1)

100 255 SSW900D0255T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $7,188 E19 (E1)

125 312 SSW900D0312T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $7,896 E19 (E1)

150 365 SSW900D0365T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $8,721 E19 (E1)

150 412 SSW900D0412T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $9,465 E19 (E1)

200 480 SSW900E0480T5E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $11,730 E19 (E1)

250 604 SSW900E0604T5E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $13,082 E19 (E1)

250 670 SSW900E0670T5E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $14,878 E19 (E1)

350 820 SSW900F0820T5E3B F 29.9” x 29.9” x 12.4” 166.2

 Available in November 
2021. 

400 950 SSW900F0950T5E3B F 29.9” x 29.9” x 12.4” 166.2

450 1100 SSW900G1100T5E3B G 36.0” x 36.0” x 12.4” 236.3

550 1400 SSW900G1400T5E3B G 36.0” x 36.0” x 12.4” 236.3
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Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 460 Vac

5 10 SSW900A0010T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,386 E19 (E1)

10 17 SSW900A0017T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,429 E19 (E1)

15 24 SSW900A0024T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,572 E19 (E1)

20 30 SSW900A0030T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,703 E19 (E1)

30 45 SSW900B0045T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $1,976 E19 (E1)

40 61 SSW900B0061T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $2,181 E19 (E1)

50 / 60 / 75 85 SSW900B0085T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $2,771 E19 (E1)

75 105 SSW900B0105T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $3,160 E19 (E1)

100 130 SSW900C0130T5E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $3,547 E19 (E1)

125 171 SSW900C0171T5E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $4,270 E19 (E1)

150 200 SSW900C0200T5E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $5,354 E19 (E1)

200 255 SSW900D0255T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $7,188 E19 (E1)

250 312 SSW900D0312T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $7,896 E19 (E1)

300 365 SSW900D0365T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $8,721 E19 (E1)

350 412 SSW900D0412T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $9,465 E19 (E1)

400 480 SSW900E0480T5E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $11,730 E19 (E1)

500 604 SSW900E0604T5E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $13,082 E19 (E1)

600 670 SSW900E0670T5E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $14,878 E19 (E1)

700 820 SSW900F0820T5E3B F 29.9” x 29.9” x 12.4” 166.2

 Available in November 
2021. 

800 950 SSW900F0950T5E3B F 29.9” x 29.9” x 12.4” 166.2

900 1100 SSW900G1100T5E3B G 36.0” x 36.0” x 12.4” 236.3

1200 1400 SSW900G1400T5E3B G 36.0” x 36.0” x 12.4” 236.3

Notes:

1)   ”HP” rating based on FLA values from WEG W22, 2 and 4 pole, NEMA Premium motors. 
2)   Motor FLA may vary with speed and manufacturer. ALWAYS compare motor FLA to Nominal AMPS of the starter. 
3)   Frame-A & D are rated for 55°C as a standard and duty cycle will be 3 x In for 30s, 10 Starts/hr. 
      Frame- B & C are rated for 55°C as a standard and duty cycle will be 3 x In for 30s, 10 Starts/hr with ventilation kit (3 x In for  30s, 3 starts/hr w/o ventilation kit). 
      Frame- E, F & G are rated for 40°C as a standard and duty cycle will be 3 x In for 30s, 5 starts/hr. 



www.weg.net

SSW900 - Soft-Starter 3

Protected Chassis Enclosure
Motor Voltage Motor 

HP 1
Starter 
Amps 2

Catalog 
Number

Frame Size 3 Dimensions (in.) 
HxWxD

Approx. Weight 
(lbs.)

List 
Price

Multiplier  
New (Old)
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Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 575 Vac

7.5 10 SSW900A0010T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,386 E19 (E1)

15 17 SSW900A0017T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,429 E19 (E1)

20 24 SSW900A0024T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,572 E19 (E1)

30 30 SSW900A0030T5E2B A 7.9” x 5.0” x 8.0” 4.3  $1,703 E19 (E1)

40 45 SSW900B0045T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $1,976 E19 (E1)

60 61 SSW900B0061T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $2,181 E19 (E1)

75 85 SSW900B0085T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $2,771 E19 (E1)

100 105 SSW900B0105T5E2B B 8.2” x 5.7” x 10.2” 8.9  $3,160 E19 (E1)

125 130 SSW900C0130T5E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $3,547 E19 (E1)

150 171 SSW900C0171T5E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $4,270 E19 (E1)

200 200 SSW900C0200T5E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $5,354 E19 (E1)

250 255 SSW900D0255T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $7,188 E19 (E1)

300 312 SSW900D0312T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $7,896 E19 (E1)

350 365 SSW900D0365T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $8,721 E19 (E1)

450 412 SSW900D0412T5E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $9,465 E19 (E1)

500 480 SSW900E0480T5E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $11,730 E19 (E1)

650 604 SSW900E0604T5E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $13,082 E19 (E1)

750 670 SSW900E0670T5E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $14,878 E19 (E1)

850 820 SSW900F0820T5E3B F 29.9” x 29.9” x 12.4” 166.2

 Available in November 
2021. 

1050 950 SSW900F0950T5E3B F 29.9” x 29.9” x 12.4” 166.2

1200 1100 SSW900G1100T5E3B G 36.0” x 36.0” x 12.4” 236.3

1500 1400 SSW900G1400T5E3B G 36.0” x 36.0” x 12.4” 236.3
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Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 690 Vac

150 130 SSW900C0130T6E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $4,529 E19 (E1)

200 171 SSW900C0171T6E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $5,705 E19 (E1)

250 200 SSW900C0200T6E2B C 10.9” x 8.8”x 10.3” 14.4  $7,172 E19 (E1)

300 255 SSW900D0255T6E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $8,242 E19 (E1)

400 312 SSW900D0312T6E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $8,948 E19 (E1)

450 365 SSW900D0365T6E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $9,299 E19 (E1)

550 412 SSW900D0412T6E3B D 13.0” x 8.9” x 11.1” 28.3  $11,181 E19 (E1)

600 480 SSW900E0480T6E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $13,841 E19 (E1)

750 604 SSW900E0604T6E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $15,439 E19 (E1)

850 670 SSW900E0670T6E3B E 22.6” x 15.4” x 10.2” 83.7  $14,932 E19 (E1)

1000 820 SSW900F0820T6E3B F 29.9” x 29.9” x 12.4” 166.2

 Available in November 
2021. 

1200 950 SSW900F0950T6E3B F 29.9” x 29.9” x 12.4” 166.2

1400 1100 SSW900G1100T6E3B G 36.0” x 36.0” x 12.4” 236.3

1700 1400 SSW900G1400T6E3B G 36.0” x 36.0” x 12.4” 236.3

Notes:
1)   ”HP” rating based on FLA values from WEG W22, 2 and 4 pole, NEMA Premium motors. 
2)   Motor FLA may vary with speed and manufacturer. ALWAYS compare motor FLA to Nominal AMPS of the starter. 
3)   Frame-A & D are rated for 55°C as a standard and duty cycle will be 3 x In for 30s, 10 Starts/hr. 
      Frame- B & C are rated for 55°C as a standard and duty cycle will be 3 x In for 30s, 10 Starts/hr with ventilation kit (3 x In for 30s, 3 starts/hr w/o ventilation kit). 
      Frame- E, F & G are rated for 40°C as a standard and duty cycle will be 3 x In for 30s, 5 starts/hr. 
4)  The 690VAC Soft satrters are not “UL Listed” and are non-stocked Items. Please consult WEG for availability. 
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Options and Accessories

Type CATALOG NUMBER Description
 List 
Price 

Multiplier  
New (Old)

Keypad

SSW900-HMI-BLT Standard Bluetooth Keypad $345 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KMD-CB01 Remote Keypad Frame + 1m (3.3ft) Cable $65 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KMD-CB02 Remote Keypad Frame + 2m (6.6ft) Cable $75 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KMD-CB03 Remote Keypad Frame + 3m (10ft) Cable $85 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KMD-CB05 Remote Keypad Frame + 5m (16ft) Cable $115 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KMD-CB07 Remote Keypad Frame + 7.5m (26ft) Cable $155 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KMD-CB10 Remote Keypad Frame + 10m (33ft) Cable $195 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KMD-CB20 Remote Keypad Frame + 20m (66ft) Cable $355 E19 (E1)

Communication

SSW900-CDN-N Devicenet Anybus plug-in module $1,280 E19 (E1)

SSW900-CETH-IP-N Ethernet/IP Anybus plug-in module $2,215 E19 (E1)

SSW900-CMB-TCP-N Modbus-TCP Anybus plug-in module $1,800 E19 (E1)

SSW900-CPDP-N Profibus DP Anybus plug-in module $1,175 E19 (E1)

SSW900-CPN-IO-N Profinet IO Anybus plug-in module $2,075 E19 (E1)

SSW900-CRS485-W RS485 plug-in module $170 E19 (E1)

SSW900-CAN-W CANopen and DeviceNet plug-in module $330 E19 (E1)

SSW900-CETH-W Ethernet/IP plug-in module (Available in December 2021) $1,220 E19 (E1)

I/O Expansion SSW900-PT100-W PT100 temperature transducer module (6 inputs) $430 E19 (E1)

Ventilation Kits
SSW0708900-KVT-2B Ventilation Kit for SSW07, Frame-2 and SSW900, Frame-B (45 to 105 A) $65 GA (E1)

SSW0708900-KVT-3C Ventilation Kit for SSW07, Frame-3 and SSW900, Frame-C (130 to 200 A) $94 GA (E1)

IP20 Kits
SSW0708900-IP20-3C IP20 Kit for SSW07, Frame-3 and SSW900, Frame-C (130 to 200 A) $62 GA (E1)

SSW0708900-IP20-4D IP20 Kit for SSW07, Frame-4 and SSW900, Frame-D (255 to 412 A) $130 GA (E1)

Front cover kit

SSW0708900-PROT-3C Front cover kit for power terminals for SSW07, Frame-3 and SSW900, 
Frame-C (130 to 200 A)

$55 GA (E1)

SSW0708900-PROT-4D Front cover kit for power terminals for SSW07, Frame-4 and SSW900, 
Frame D (255 to 412 A)

$65 GA (E1)

SSW900-PROT-E Front cover kit for power terminals for SSW900 frame E (480 to 670 A) $130 E19 (E1)

External Current Transformers

SSW900-KECA-10 External Current Transformer for SSW900 10A $415 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-17 External Current Transformer for SSW900 17A $435 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-24 External Current Transformer for SSW900 24A $455 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-30 External Current Transformer for SSW900 30A $470 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-45 External Current Transformer for SSW900 45A $510 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-61 External Current Transformer for SSW900 61A $540 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-85 External Current Transformer for SSW900 85A $565 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-105 External Current Transformer for SSW900 105A $580 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-130 External Current Transformer for SSW900 130A $620 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-171 External Current Transformer for SSW900 171A $650 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-200 External Current Transformer for SSW900 200A $680 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-255 External Current Transformer for SSW900 255A $845 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-312 External Current Transformer for SSW900 312A $885 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-365 External Current Transformer for  SSW900 365A $915 E19 (E1)

SSW900-KECA-412 External Current Transformer for  SSW900 412A $930 E19 (E1)

AUTOMATION

WEG Electric Corp.
6655 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Phone: 1-800-ASK-4WEG
Fax: 1-770-338-1632
info-us@weg.net
www.weg.net


